This must be love.
DAF & HS-Schoch:
Aerokits
Bull-catchers
Cabin steps
Compressed air fanfares
Consoles
Floor mats

Drilling dimensions/Installation instructions:
Please specify the three dimensions shown in the sketch when
you place your order: (a) = centre-to-centre distance between frame
members; (b) = lower flange width; (c) lower flange thickness.
The stretch clamps supplied allow you to bolt the boxes underneath
any trailer or semi-trailer.
No journey can really start until everything is »on board«. And in a
context applicable for freight traffic, the proverb »As you make your
bed, so you must lie in it« could be adapted to »As you load your
truck, so you will travel«. To ensure that you can travel the roads of
Europe safely and with confidence, HS-Schoch have developed per-
fect stowage systems you can rely on.
Order No. Designation A B C D E F G H J
PK20000800E1 PK 08 EP 1230 450 2450 1310 482 2490 1351 500 550
PK20000803E1 PK 08 EPL 1520 450 2450 1600 482 2490 1641 500 550
PK20001600E1 PK 16 EP 1960 450 2450 2040 482 2490 2081 500 550
PK20002000E1 PK 20 EP 2460 450 2450 2540 482 2490 2581 500 550
PK20002400E1 PK 24 EP 2630 450 2450 2710 482 2490 2751 500 550
PK20002401E1 PK 24 EPK 1960 605 2450 2040 637 2490 2081 655 700
PK20003000E1 PK 30 EP 2630 560 2450 2710 592 2490 2751 610 650
PK20003001E1 PK 30 EPK 2460 605 2450 2540 637 2490 2581 655 700
PK20003200E1 PK 32 EP 3430 450 2450 3510 482 2490 3551 500 550
PK20003600E1 PK 36 EP 2630 605 2450 2710 637 2490 2751 655 700
Measure H:
Dimension from lower
edge of member to lower
edge of pallet storage box.